
Date Narration Chq./Ref.No. Value Dt Withdrawal Amt. Deposit Amt. Closing Balance

05/05/21 IMPS-112523792118-DIGIOTECH SOLUTIONS-HD 0000112523792118 06/05/21 1.00 22,776.88

FC-XXXXXXXX1214-HLLTV2H57EYIMF3

06/05/21 IB FUNDS TRANSFER CR-00171050134668 -SO IB06145536558850 06/05/21 40,000.00 62,776.88

URAV DAS

06/05/21 IMPS-112614104459-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX 0000112614104459 06/05/21 30,000.00 32,776.88

XX0994-WORLD-DEBIT-EXPENSES

08/05/21 IMPS-112800167211-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX 0000112800167211 08/05/21 22,000.00 10,776.88

XX0994-WORLD-DEBIT-EXPENSES

08/05/21 IB FUNDS TRANSFER CR-00171050134668 -SO IB08003451290141 08/05/21 2,000.00 12,776.88

URAV DAS

08/05/21 IB FUNDS TRANSFER DR-00171050134668 -SO IB08014111721081 08/05/21 10,000.00 2,776.88

URAV DAS

08/05/21 IMPS BEN - 112802713603-0805 0000112802713603 08/05/21 25,000.00 27,776.88

08/05/21 IB FUNDS TRANSFER DR-00171050134668 -SO IB08160925488046 08/05/21 3,400.00 24,376.88

URAV DAS

08/05/21 IB FUNDS TRANSFER DR-00171050134668 -SO IB08164842367582 08/05/21 9,000.00 15,376.88

URAV DAS

08/05/21 IB FUNDS TRANSFER DR-00171050134668 -SO IB08175142579573 08/05/21 12,000.00 3,376.88

URAV DAS

11/05/21 .IMPS P2P 112614104459#06/05/2021 060521 MIR2112952815399 11/05/21 5.90 3,370.98

-MIR2112952815399

12/05/21 .IMPS P2P 112800167211#08/05/2021 080521 MIR2113156406531 12/05/21 5.90 3,365.08

-MIR2113156406531

24/05/21 IB FUNDS TRANSFER CR-00171050134668 -SO IB24191902684542 24/05/21 72,000.00 75,365.08

URAV DAS

STATEMENT SUMMARY :-
Opening Balance Dr Count Cr Count Debits Credits Closing Bal

22,775.88 8 5 86,411.80 139,001.00 75,365.08
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MR. SOURAV DAS

1485 PRAKRUTI NIVAS SRIRAM NAGAR

BHUBANESWAR URBAN

NEAR VETNARY HOSPITAL

BHUBANESWAR 751002

ODISHA INDIA

JOINT HOLDERS :

Nomination : Not Registered

Statement of accountFrom : 01/05/2021 To : 30/05/2021

Account Branch : MYSORE KARNATAKA
Address : GROUND FLOOR, MYTHRI ARCADE,

KANTHARAJE URS ROAD - FIRST MAIN,
SARASWATHIPURAM

City : MYSORE 570 009
State : KARNATAKA
Phone no. : 99458 63333
OD Limit : 0.00
Currency : INR
Email : sourav.stex@yahoo.com
Cust ID : 4530251
Account No : 00651600001485 CLASSIC ON PHONE
A/C Open Date : 13/07/2007
Account Status : Regular
RTGS/NEFT IFSC: HDFC0000065 MICR : 570240002
Branch Code : 65 Product Code : 160

HDFC BANK LIMITED
*Closing balance includes funds earmarked for hold and uncleared funds
Contents of this statement will be considered correct if no error is reported within 30 days of receipt of statement.The address on this statement is that on record with the Bank as at the day of requesting
this statement.
State account branch GSTN:29AAACH2702H1ZW
HDFC Bank GSTIN number details are available at https://www.hdfcbank.com/personal/making-payments/online-tax-payment/goods-and-service-tax.
Registered Office Address: HDFC Bank House,Senapati Bapat Marg,Lower Parel,Mumbai 400013
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